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REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2013/2014 ACADEMIC SESSION

RAIN SEMESTER, 2013/2014 SESSION (AMENDED)

October 2014

Monday, 13th October Management Meeting

Tuesday, 14th October Academic Board of (Agriculture;
Education; Health Sciences and Law)

Wednesday, 15th October Academic Board (Science, Engineering and
Technology, Management and Social
Sciences, Humanities and Culture)

Tuesday, 21st October Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors for Consideration of all Results

Tuesday, 21st October Project Defence for Final Year Students
(Deadline for submission for all students)

Monday 27th, October Special Meeting of Committee of Provosts,
Deans and Directors (Results
consideration)

Tuesday, 28th October Business Committee of Senate

Wednesday, 29th October Congregation Meeting

Thursday, 30th October Senate for Consideration of all Results

Friday, 31st October End of 2013/2014 Academic Session

CALENDAR FOR 2014/2015 ACADEMIC SESSION

HARMATTAN SEMESTER, 2014/2015 SESSION

November 2014

Monday 3rd – Sunday, 23rd November Opening of E-portal for registration and
Payment of fees for all Stalites

Wednesday, 5th November Academic Board (Agriculture,
Education, and Law)

Thursday, 6th November Academic Board (Sciences, Management
and Social Sciences)
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Friday, 7th November Academic Board (Health Sciences,
Engineering, Humanities)

Monday, 10th November Resumption for all
students/Commencement of lectures for
Stalites

Monday, 10th November Commencement of Registration for
Freshers

Monday, 10th November Management Meeting

Friday, 14th November University Research Committee

Friday, 14th November Ceremonial Committee

Monday, 17th November Management Meeting

Tuesday, 18th November Library Committee

Wednesday, 19th November Committee of Provosts, Deans and Directors

Thursday, 20th November Academic Planning Sub-Committee

Monday, 24th November Colloquium (Staff/Students)

Tuesday, 25th November Business Committee of Senate

Thursday, 27th November Senate

December 2014

Tuesday 2nd –Thursday 4th December Orientation for Freshers

Monday, 10th December Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Wednesday, 17th December Business Committee of Senate

Friday, 19th December Special Senate Meeting

Wednesday 24th December – Sunday, 4th January End of the Year Break

January 2015

Monday, 5th January Resumption from End of Year Break

Wednesday, 7th January Matriculation

Monday, 19th January Management Meeting

Tuesday, 20th January Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Wednesday, 21st January Ceremonial Committee

Thursday, 22nd January Business Committee of Senate

Friday, 23rd January Board of Postgraduate Studies
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Wednesday, 28th January Appointments and Promotions Committee

(Academics)

Thursday, 29th January Senate

Friday, 30th January Appointments and Promotions Committee

(Admin and Technical)

FEBRUARY 2015
Monday, 2nd February Management Meeting

Tuesday, 3rd February Board of Postgraduate Studies

Wednesday, 4th February Academic Planning Sub-Committee

Thursday, 5th February University Research Committee

Thursday, 5th February Colloquium (Staff/Students)

Friday, 6th February Development Committee

Monday, 9th – Friday, 13th February Revision Week

Monday, 16th February – Monday, 6th March 2014/2015 Harmattan Semester
Examinations

Monday, 16th – 20th March General Studies Examinations

Wednesday, 18th February Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Academic)

Thursday, 19th February Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Monday, 23rd February Business Committee of Senate

Tuesday, 24th February Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Admin. and Technical)

Wednesday, 25th February Matriculation

Wednesday, 25th February Board of Postgraduate Studies

Thursday, 26th February Senate

Friday, 27th February Academic Planning Sub-Committee

MARCH 2015

Monday, 2nd March Management Meeting

Monday, 2nd March Academic Board (Agriculture, Education and
Law)

Tuesday, 3rd March Academic Board (Health Sciences,
Engineering and Humanities).
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Tuesday, 3rd March University Research Committee

Tuesday, 3rd March Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Wednesday, 4th March Ceremonial Committee

Wednesday, 4th March Business Committee of Senate

Thursday, 5th March Academic Board (Science, Management and
Social Sciences)

Friday, 6th March Library Committee

Friday, 6th March End of 2014/2015 Harmattan Semester
Examination

Monday, 9th March – Friday, 3rd April 2014/2015 Harmattan Semester Break

Monday, 16th March Board of Postgraduate Studies

Tuesday, 17th March Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Wednesday, 18th March Finance Sub-Committee

Thursday, 19th March Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Academic)

Thursday, 19th March Inaugural Lecture

Friday 20th March Development Committee

Friday, 20th March Business Committee of Senate

Tuesday, 24th March Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Admin. and Technical)

Thursday, 26th March Senate

APRIL 2015

Wednesday, 1st April Security Committee

Thursday, 2nd April Academic Board (Science, Management
and Social Sciences)

Friday, 3rd April Board of Postgraduate Studies

Friday, 3rd April Academic Board (Agriculture; Education; and
Law)

RAIN SEMESTER 2014/2015

Monday, 6th April Resumption/ Commencement of Lectures for
all students
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Monday 6th – Friday 17 April E-Registration for all students for Rain
Semester 2014/2015

Monday, 6th April Management Meeting

Wednesday, 8th April Academic Planning sub-Committee

Tuesday, 14th April Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Wednesday 15th April Business Committee of Senate

Thursday, 16th April Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Admin and Technical)

Monday 20th April Management Meeting

Monday, 20th – 30th April Late Registration with Penalty

Wednesday, 22nd April Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Academic)

Thursday, 23rd April Senate

MAY 2015

Friday, 1st May May Day

Monday, 4th May Management Meetin

Tuesday, 5th May Faculty Board (Health Sciences; Engineering;
Humanities and Cultures)

Wednesday, 6th May Security Committee

Thursday, 7th May Faculty Board (Science, Management and
Social Sciences).

Thursday, 7th May Ceremonial Committee

Friday, 8th May Faculty Board (Agriculture; Education; and
Law)

Monday, 11th May Management Meeting

Monday, 11th May Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Tuesday, 12th May Academic Planning Sub-Committee

Wednesday, 13th May Business Committee of Senate

Thursday, 14th May Board of Postgraduate Studies

Friday, 15th May Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Academics)
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Monday, 18th May Management Meeting

Tuesday, 19th May University Research Committee

Thursday, 21st May Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Admin and Technical)

Thursday, 27th May Senate

JUNE 2015

Monday, 1st June Management Meeting

Tuesday, 2nd June Finance Sub-Committee

Tuesday, 2nd June Faculty Board (Sciences; Management and
Social Sciences

Wednesday, 3rd June Faculty Board (Agriculture; Education; and
Law)

Thursday, 4th June Faculty Board (Health Sciences,
Engineering & Technology; Humanities
and Culture).

Friday, 5th June Library Committee

Monday, 8th June Security Committee

Tuesday, 9th June Colloquium (Staff/Students)

Wednesday, 10th June Committee of Provosts, Deans and Directors

Thursday, 11th June Academic Planning Sub-Committee

Friday, 12th June Development Committee

Friday, 12th June Business Committee of Senate

Monday, 15th June Management Meeting

Tuesday, 16th June Ceremonials Committee

Thursday, 25th June Senate
Monday, 29th June Management Meeting

Monday, 29th June – Friday, 3rd July Revision Week

July 2015

Thursday, 2nd July Inaugural Lecture

Friday, 3rd July Academic Planning Sub-Committee

Monday, 6th July Management Meeting

Monday, 6th July 2014/2015 Rain Semester Examination
Commences
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Monday, 6th – 24th July 2014/2015 Rain Semester Examination

Monday, 6th – 10th July General Studies Examination

Tuesday, 7th July Faculty Board (Agriculture; Education;
and Law

Wednesday, 8th July Faculty Board (Sciences; Management and
Social Sciences).

Thursday, 9th July Faculty Board (Health Sciences;
Engineering; Humanities and Culture)

Friday, 10th July Ceremonials Committee

Monday, 13th July Academic Planning Sub-Committee

Wednesday 15th July University Research Committee

Thursday, 16th July Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Monday, 20th July Management Meeting

Tuesday, 21st July Development Committee

Wednesday, 22nd July Finance Sub-Committee

Thursday, 23rd July Business Committee of Senate

Thursday, 23rd July Library Committee

Thursday, 30th July Senate

August 2015

Monday, 3rd August Management Meeting

Tuesday, 4th August Academic Board (Agriculture, Education,
and Law)

Wednesday, 5th August Academic Board (Science, Management
and Social Sciences).

Thursday, 6th August Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Friday, 7th August Academic Board (Health Sciences,
Engineering; Humanities and Culture)

Friday, 7th August Security Committee

Thursday, 13th August Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors
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Friday, 14th August End of Marking of Results of Rain
Semester Examination

Tuesday, 18th August Postgraduate Board of Studies

Wednesday, 29th August University Research Committee

Thursday, 20th August Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors for consideration of 2014/2015
Rain Semester Results

Friday, 21st August Academic Planning Sub-Committee

Monday, 24th August Business Committee

Thursday, 27th August Senate

Friday, 28th August Finance Sub-Committee

Monday, 31st August Management Meeting/End of 2014/2015
Session

SEPTEMBER 2015

Tuesday, 1st September Ceremonials Committee

Wednesday, 2nd September Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Academic)

Thursday, 3rd September Finance Sub-Committee

Wednesday, 9th September Special Committee of Provosts, Deans and
Directors

Monday, 14th September Ceremonials Committee

Tuesday, 15th September Business Committee of Senate

Wednesday, 16th September College Board (Agriculture; Education;
Health Sciences and Law)

Thursday, 17th September Board of Postgraduate Studies

Thursday, 18th September Appointments and Promotions Committee
(Admin and Technical)

Friday, 18th September College Board (Science, Engineering &
Technology; Management and Social
Sciences; Humanities and Culture).

Friday, 18th September University Research Committee

Monday, 21st September Foundation Day

Monday, 21st – Saturday, 26th September Convocation week

Thursday, 24th September Senate

Friday, 25th September College Board (Agriculture, Education,
Health Sciences and Law)


